5/27/2015

gid LastName

399 HASSET

405 VERZAN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$544.13

$544.13

Drawer Report HU

Eills Coupons Paid Void #PaidsVoid
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($309.12) ($18.50) 81

($309.12) ($18.50) 81

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$871.75 $853.25

$871.75 $853.25

$0.00

$0.00

135

135



